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最　　高　　温　　度

最　　高　　圧　　力

呼　　　　　　　　径

型　　　　　　　　式

名　　　　　　　　称

御　　引　　合　　先

サイトグラス

左　下　参　照

0.98 MPaG

゜C150

11 1
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8

6

7

9

FCD450 1

2

2

2

SWRH

SS400

SUS316

8

8

2

1

1

13

12
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15 SUS316

1

1

1

1

1

スプリング

ガスケット

クッション

フラッパー

ワッシャ

ボデー

カバー

ガラス

ボルト

スプリング

ピン

強化ガラス

ガスケット

ワッシャ

支持金具

丸小ねじ

ナット

スプリング
32-50A のみ

SUS316

SUS316

SUS316

SUS316

SUS316

1

3

2

4

5

ダクタイル製サイトグラス

接　　　　　　　　続

FCD450

PTFE

PTFE

PTFE

気 密 試 験

耐　　圧　　試　　験

（AIR or N ）2
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